
LMS Archery Tournament Results
High Division Team Scores

Name Score School Gender 1st James Clemens 3,092
Chase Lynn 258 JC M 2nd Bob Jones 2,906

Ronnie Humphrey 247 JC M

Dominique Green 251 JC M Top 3 Female
One Kim 232 JC M 1st Lizzy Voeten 252 James Clemens

Kenneth Lobo 270 JC M 2nd Faith Hashimoto 250 Bob Jones
Sohan Mynampally 264 JC M 3rd Lani Wolf 246 James Clemens

Jaiden Perry 240 JC M

Mahala Speigner 240 JC F Top 3 Male
Hayden Ward 249 JC M 1st Alex King 277 James Clemens

Ian Ayala 239 JC M 2nd Ryan Hausermann 275 James Clemens
Tristen Boss 198 JC M 3rd Aaron Kennedy 272 James Clemens
Wyatt Billman 238 JC M

Aaron Kennedy 272 JC M
Ryan Hausermann 275 JC M

Alex King 277 JC M
Connor Furber 205 JC M
Timothy Palmer 242 JC M
Natalie Spence 203 JC F
Lizzy Voeten 252 JC F

Lani Wolf 246 JC F
Madisyn Barksdale 236 JC F

Cassidy VanOostrom 238 JC F
Mason Fletcher 242 JC M
Faith Hashimoto 250 BJ F

Jada Pyndell 205 BJ F
Eric Peterson 233 BJ M
Victoria Marsh 212 BJ F
Isabel Fursdon 236 BJ F

Michael McAnnally 235 BJ M
Hannah Wilks 203 BJ F
Dakoda Young 178 BJ M



Nick Dunaway 179 BJ M
Nick Kim 236 BJ M

Jack Satcher 254 BJ M
Tamara Kress 198 BJ F
Kayla Sawyer 239 BJ F

Graeme Oakes 256 BJ M
Erin Shelton 227 BJ F
Minh Nguyen 258 BJ M

Jake Palenapa 240 BJ M
Joe Palenapa 219 BJ M

Team Scores
James Clemens Team Score (3,092)

Alex King 277 JC M
Ryan Hausermann 275 JC M

Aaron Kennedy 272 JC M
Kenneth Lobo 270 JC M

Sohan Mynampally 264 JC M
Chase Lynn 258 JC M
Lizzy Voeten 252 JC F

Dominique Green 251 JC M
Hayden Ward 249 JC M

Lani Wolf 246 JC F
Mahala Speigner 240 JC F

Cassidy VanOostrom 238 JC F

Bob Jones Team Score (2,906)
Minh Nguyen 258 BJ M

Graeme Oakes 256 BJ M
Jack Satcher 254 BJ M

Faith Hashimoto 250 BJ F
Mason Fletcher 242 JC M
Jake Palenapa 240 BJ M
Kayla Sawyer 239 BJ F



Isabel Fursdon 236 BJ F
Nick Kim 236 BJ M

Michael McAnnally 235 BJ M
Eric Peterson 233 BJ M
Erin Shelton 227 BJ F


